
Enclosure 1 
Mental Health Loan Assumption Program 

Funding Allocated by County (FY 2009-10) 

County FY 09/10 
County Allocation 

FY 08/09 
Carry-forward Funds* 

FY 09/10 
Total Available Funds 

Alameda 
Alpine 
Amador 
Butte 
Calaveras 

$84,900 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$12,500 
$10,000 

$10,000 
$10,000 

$10,000 

$84,900 
$20,000 
$20,000 
$12,500 
$20,000 

Colusa 
Contra Costa 
Del Norte 
El Dorado 
Fresno 

$10,000 
$53,300 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$58,100 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$20,000 
$53,300 
$20,000 
$10,000 
$58,100 

Glenn 
Humboldt 
Imperial 
Inyo 
Kern 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,900 
$10,000 
$49,600 

$10,000 

$10,900 
$10,000 

$20,000 
$10,000 
$21,800 
$20,000 
$49,600 

Kings 
Lake 
Lassen 
Los Angeles 
Madera 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$675,000 
$10,000 

$10,000 $20,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$675,000 
$10,000 

Marin 
Mariposa 
Mendocino 
Merced 
Modoc 

$13,300 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$16,400 
$10,000 $10,000 

$13,300 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$16,400 
$20,000 

Mono 
Monterey 
Napa 
Nevada 
Orange 

$10,000 
$26,300 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$189,600 

$10,000 $20,000 
$26,300 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$189,600 
Placer 
Plumas 
Riverside 
Sacramento 
San Benito 

$16,100 
$10,000 

$125,700 
$77,900 
$10,000 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$16,100 
$20,000 

$125,700 
$77,900 
$20,000 

San Bernardino 
San Diego 
San Francisco 
San Joaquin 
San Luis Obispo 

$124,100 
$195,600 
$46,000 
$38,900 
$14,800 

$124,100 
$195,600 
$46,000 
$38,900 
$14,800 

San Mateo 
Santa Barbara 
Santa Clara 
Santa Cruz 
Shasta 

$38,500 
$26,000 

$111,400 
$16,500 
$10,200 

$38,500 
$26,000 

$111,400 
$16,500 
$10,200 

Sierra 
Siskiyou 
Solano 
Sonoma 
Stanislaus 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$23,500 
$25,400 
$29,700 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$23,500 
$25,400 
$29,700 

Sutter 
Tehama 
Trinity 
Tulare 
Tuolumne 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$27,900 
$10,000 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$20,000 
$10,000 
$27,900 
$10,000 

Ventura 
Yolo 
Yuba 
City of Berkeley 
Tri-City 

$48,100 
$12,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$11,800 

$48,100 
$12,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 
$11,800 

TOTAL $2,500,000 $140,900 $2,640,900 

*County did not receive any eligible MHLAP applications in FY 08/09 cycle. 




