Mental Health Loan Assumption Program Funding Allocated by County (FY 2009-10)

County	FY 09/10	FY 08/09	FY 09/10
	County Allocation	Carry-forward Funds*	Total Available Funds
Alameda	\$84,900		\$84,900
Alpine	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Amador	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Butte	\$12,500	* (0 0 0 0	\$12,500
Calaveras	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Colusa	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Contra Costa	\$53,300	\$ 40,000	\$53,300
Del Norte	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
El Dorado	\$10,000		\$10,000
Fresno	\$58,100	\$ 40,000	\$58,100
Glenn Humboldt	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Imperial	\$10,900 \$10,000	\$10,900 \$10,000	\$21,800 \$20,000
Inyo Kern	\$10,000 \$49,600	\$10,000	\$20,000 \$49,600
		¢10.000	
Kings	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Lake Lassen	\$10,000 \$10,000		\$10,000
Lassen Los Angeles			\$10,000 \$675,000
Madera	\$675,000 \$10,000		\$675,000 \$10,000
Marin	\$10,000	1	\$13,300
Mariposa	\$10,000		\$10,000
Mendocino	\$10,000		\$10,000
Merced	\$16,400		\$16,400
Modoc	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Mono	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Monterey	\$26,300	\$10,000	\$26,300
Napa	\$10,000		\$20,300
Nevada	\$10,000		\$10,000
Orange	\$189,600		\$189,600
Placer	\$16,100		\$16,100
Plumas	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Riverside	\$125,700	\$10,000	\$125,700
Sacramento	\$77,900		\$77,900
San Benito	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
San Bernardino	\$124,100	+ · •,• • •	\$124,100
San Diego	\$195,600		\$195,600
San Francisco	\$46,000		\$46,000
San Joaquin	\$38,900		\$38,900
San Luis Obispo	\$14,800		\$14,800
San Mateo	\$38,500		\$38,500
Santa Barbara	\$26,000		\$26,000
Santa Clara	\$111,400		\$111,400
Santa Cruz	\$16,500		\$16,500
Shasta	\$10,200		\$10,200
Sierra	\$10,000		\$10,000
Siskiyou	\$10,000		\$10,000
Solano	\$23,500		\$23,500
Sonoma	\$25,400		\$25,400
Stanislaus	\$29,700		\$29,700
Sutter	\$10,000		\$10,000
Tehama	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$20,000
Trinity	\$10,000		\$10,000
Tulare	\$27,900		\$27,900
Tuolumne	\$10,000		\$10,000
Ventura	\$48,100		\$48,100
Yolo	\$12,000		\$12,000
Yuba	\$10,000		\$10,000
City of Berkeley	\$10,000		\$10,000
Tri-City	\$11,800		\$11,800
TOTAL	\$2,500,000	\$140,900	\$2,640,900